

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30854/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/29-08-2008 and 1/9/2008 in
SA No. 277/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD BENCH)

YESHWANT SHIVRAM PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.(NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated.

List after four weeks.

In the meantime, additional documents may be filed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master