

Ú  
ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4-6 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).30854/2008

YESHWANT SHIVRAM PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution  
application and setting aside an abatement and office report)

Date: 19/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the case in the next week.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr. P.A.

| |(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| |Court Master

|